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Parliamentary and Scientific Committee APPG

Income and Expenditure Statement
- 30July 2024 to 29 July 2025

Balance brought forward from previous year (May 2024)

Income received during the year to 29 July 2025
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Membership subscriptions (Parliamentarians)

Monetary donations (including external subscriptions

and sponsorship)

Trading income

Interest received (HSBC Deposit Account)

Other

Total Income

Expenditure

Employment costs

Costs of contractors and freelance staff

Visits and events (UK)

Visits and events (Abroad)

Cost of generating income

Office and Communication costs

Other: STEM for Britain 2024 prizes

Total Expenditure

Balance carried forward

—

—

Income  Expenditure

62008
111311
45552
906
0
157769
0
64415
0
0
45218
48477
17250
175360
44417

Page 1 of 2



14 &

. @ Parliamentary and Scientific Committee APPG

Date: 21.10.25
Chair Parliamentary and Scientific Committee APPG
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