

Parliamentary and Scientific Committee APPG

Income and Expenditure Statement

- 30 July 2024 to 29 July 2025

		£	Income	Expenditure
Balance b	rought forward from previous year (May 2024)	62008		
Income received during the year to 29 July 2025				
Ві	Membership subscriptions (Parliamentarians)			
Bii	Monetary donations (including external subscriptions and sponsorship)		111311	
Biii	Trading income		45552	
Biv	Interest received (HSBC Deposit Account)		906	
Bv	Other		0	
	Total Income		157769	
С	Expenditure			
Ci	Employment costs			0
Cii	Costs of contractors and freelance staff			64415
Ciii	Visits and events (UK)			0
Civ	Visits and events (Abroad)			0
Cv	Cost of generating income			45218
Cvi	Office and Communication costs			48477
Cvii	Other: STEM for Britain 2024 prizes			17250
	Total Expenditure			175360
D	Balance carried forward	44417		

Signed

George F.



Parliamentary and Scientific Committee APPG

Date: 21.10.25

Chair Parliamentary and Scientific Committee APPG